DINNER
17:30-22:30(L.0. 21:00)

XE2THOI—RICIFINIDSEFET,
All courses come with bread.

K IA—ADTHF—KIIEBEBOERAYNEETEXT,
The course dessert comes with (coffee or tea).

JM4 6 #EIJ)—2J0— 12049 (904 L.O) ¥5,500
6 kinds of wine free flow, 120 min (L.O. 90 min)

-[F47—BALCONE O—X] R7UIYT ¥6,000
[Menu BALCONE] Pairing

AF4F—&RI—X) RPUY ¥ 8,000
[Menu Speciale) Pairing

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



FA4FT—hNIa7IVI—X
Menu Informale
¥6,300

AEHONEZRHHUH
Today’s small appetizer

B3 3 @Y &t
Assortment of three kinds of appetizers

HHEON—ZvILA4 -MADEDI T+ -[ERESEEIER
Vegetable Bagna Freida, Pacific saury confit, Smoked duck and figs

RO—ZvEZT— RAINTYTA
Bolognese style Spaghetti

PHFHDAXA I T4v1% T IHEULIEIL)
Please choose one main dish of your choice

-HIEDEE/IN MRS J—AT7X)T—X
Panfried john dory with herb-crusted, Sauce américaine

ANRDIFEDTVII 2 DY —R
Grilled Iberian pork, Two types of sauce

D4 OO—R~ TJA7ITSORIL OvI——E +¥2,000
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

_________________________________

AADFHF—k
Today’s Dessert

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.




747 —BALCONE J—X

Menu BALCONE
¥9,000

3EONETRHRMLH
Three kinds small appetizer

BBEIATITSDINT4—243IT /NI LR
Eel and foie gras millefeuille, Balsamic sauce

MIDBOI T EMFO7—UAA—)A FUA)——
Pacific saury confit and eggplant aglio e olio, Tagliolini

AXAIxXxOT7UT J)—Z)I\NUT—)b
Grilled swordfish. Sauce barigoule

BEOO—X~ J1)—IIRI—RY—2X
Roasted duck breast, Sauce green mustard

EflES
or

£J4LOO—R~ 7A7I7SORIL OvI—Z[F +¥2,000
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

FREXT VI XIVDL—R
Pear and caramel mousse

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



TAT—ARIYIVI—R
Menu Speciale
¥15,000

3EONETRHRMLH
Three kinds small appetizer

BB JAT7ITSDII T4 —2E3T /NI OE LR
Eel and foie gras millefeuille, Balsamic sauce

MINBEMFONITIV REERK
Pacific saury and eggplant cocktail with tomato

IV FrD7—UAA—=A SUA)——
Salsiccia Aglio e Olio, Tagliolini

SN ST— BEOHTF—/ A
Beef cheek ragout ravioli with mushroom soup

AXAIxXxOo7UT )=\ T—=)b
Grilled swordfish. Sauce barigoule

£J74LOO—R~ TA7ITSORIL OVvI—_F
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

FREXT VI XIVDL—R
Pear and caramel mousse

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



PIONIVEAXZ1—
Menu A la carte

\A_\.l_—\_‘_l—l—
/RIS

Cold appetizers

N A—xGS54
BALCONE salad

HENLEAF) =T ORYEHE
Assorted Prosciutto and olives

DB EMFDAITIV KEERY S
Pacific saury and eggplant cocktail with tomato

BT T N—Zv LAY
Vegetable ensemble Bagna Freida

BB TATITSDIIV T4 —IEIT NIV a& LU
Eel and foie gras millefeuille, Balsamic sauce

B 3 ERVUEHTE
Assortment of three kinds of appetizers
FEDON—ZvILA147, MIODBOIV T+, [BRESCMEIER

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,800

¥2,800

¥2,200

Vegetable Bagna Freida, Pacific saury confit, Smoked duck and figs

N=Eny
;m B>
Hot appetizers

IR FvDR—T
Pumpkin soup

Fwyya 2@

Two types of quiches (Bacon and spinach, Shrimp and scallop)

CBRYUAZA TS IRA—T
Onion gratin soup

BEDTT— HhxxOZDITSY AT
Venison ragout, Cannelloni gratin

-L—JVEORTI1ZEL
Steamed mussels in white wine

RN ITHERE T —ERRZEEHET,

Prices shown include tax and service charge.

¥1,200

¥1,600

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,200



INRE & JVwk
Pasta & Risotto

HIWDYFrDT=IAA=A AT T A
Salsiccia Aglio e Olio, Spaghetti

-MADBDOID T4 EFDT7—)AF—-)A §I)A)—Z

Pacific saury confit and eggplant aglio e olio Tagliolini

DS T— BEOHTF—/ SEF
Beef cheek ragout ravioli with mushroom soup

AR=IVBEDI S =T X=X
Lobster with American sauce, Risotto

X749y
Main dish

BRADERE/N S V=7 X T—X

Panfried john dory with herb-crusted, Sauce américaine

AAIFOTULT J—I\)T—=)b
Grilled swordfish. Sauce barigoule

HEDOINM1EHFES ¥TI7V—R
Beef cheek pie. Sauce madeira

ARYIFEDOITIL 2FEDY—R
Grilled Iberian pork, Two types of sauce

BBOO—R~ J1)—UYRI—RY—2R
Roasted duck breast, Sauce green mustard

HTJ4LDOO—RS TJA7TSORTL OvI—IE
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

FH—k
Dessert

T4 SIR JNIVO—RRIALI)
Tiramisu BALCONE Style

SFEREFVIXIVDL—R
Peach melba with lemon grass

RN ITHERE T —ERRZEEHET,

Prices shown include tax and service charge.

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥4,200

¥2,800

¥ 3,300

¥2,800

¥ 3,800

¥4,200

¥5,800

¥1,100

¥1,500



